

L

C.A.No. 5332-5335 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5332-5335/2000

E. PANKAJAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIST. MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH & ORS.  
(Summons for Non-Prosecution with Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Delete respondent Nos.4,5,7-10,13-16,18-23,25,26,29,  
34,40,42-44 at the risk of the appellant.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master